2015年2月12日

国内における TASAKI 取扱店舗、さらに拡大 TASAKI、ロンハーマン千駄ヶ谷店でも展開開始

TASAKI(株式会社 TASAKI-神戸本社:神戸市中央区港島中町6-3-2 東京本社:東京都中央区銀座 5-7-5 代表執行役社長 田島寿一)は2月14日(土)より、ロンハーマン千駄ヶ谷店にてジュエリーの展開を開始します。ロンハーマン千駄ヶ谷店は、アメリカ・カリフォルニア発のライフスタイルを提案するスペシャリティストアとして絶大な人気を集める「Ron Herman(ロンハーマン)」の日本におけるフラッグシップストア。

同店では TASAKI クリエイティブ・ディレクター タクーン・パニクガルが手がける、TASAKI を代表するデザインのひとつ「danger(デインジャー)」をはじめとする人気シリーズのほか、ジュエリー・デザイナー マリーエレーヌ・ドゥ・タイヤックによる「TASAKI by MHT」コレクションのジュエリーなどが同店のセレクトにより展開されます。

ロンハーマン千駄ヶ谷店での展開開始によって、TASAKIの誇るクオリティとクリエイティビティに満ちたジュエリーの世界が、さらに多くの方々に向けて発信されることになります。

■店舗詳細

<Ron Herman SENDAGAYA (ロンハーマン千駄ヶ谷店)>

場 所: 東京都渋谷区千駄ヶ谷 2-11-1

営業時間: 11:00~19:30 TEL: 03-3402-6839

商品ローンチ日: 2015年2月14日(土)



© TASAKI

「danger signature (デインジャー シグネチャー)」リング [あこや真珠、K18 イエローゴールド] ¥210,000(本体価格)

株式会社 TASAKI プレスコンタクト:八百山・田中・杉山・千田(コミュニケーション部 AD/ PR 課)

プレスコンタクト問い合わせ先: Tel 03-3289-1184 E-mail: communicationdpt@tasaki.co.jp

一般問い合わせ先: Tel 0120-111-446 (問い合わせ先をご紹介いただける際はこちらの番号でご案内お願いします)

TASAKI

February 12, 2015

Expanding TASAKI outlets in Japan TASAKI launches collection at Ron Herman SENDAGAYA

TASAKI (TASAKI & Co., Ltd.; Kobe Headquarter office: 6-3-2 Minatojima Nakamachi, Chuo-ku, Kobe; Tokyo Headquarter office: 5-7-5 Ginza, Chuo-ku, Tokyo; Board Director & CEO: Toshikazu TAJIMA) is to launch a jewellery collection at Ron Herman SENDAGAYA on Saturday, February 14th, 2015.

Ron Herman SENDAGAYA is the Japanese flagship store of the tremendously popular specialty store, Ron Herman, presenting California lifestyle from USA.

The store will showcase Ron Herman's selected jewellery from TASAKI's most popular series such as the iconic "danger" series designed by Creative Director Thakoon Panichgul, and pieces from the "TASAKI by MHT" collection by jewellery designer Marie-Hélène de Taillac.

It is hoped that this launch at Ron Herman SENDAGAYA will help the brand to reach a wider audience to share TASAKI's high-quality and creative jewellery.

■Store Details

Ron Herman SENDAGAYA

Location: 2-11-1 Sendagaya, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo

Opening Hours: 11:00 – 19:30 Tel: 03-3402-6839

Launch Date: Saturday, February 14th, 2015



© TASAKI danger signature ring (Akoya pearl, 18K yellow gold) ¥210,000 (tax excluded)